Standard Compact Drive
MS300 Series
Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
1
The automation industry today continues to face challenges such as increasing competition and rising costs.
In addition to improving productivity and reducing labor, the driving force for automation is the shift to higher efficiency,
optimal quality, and most importantly, flexibility and compatibility for a wide range of applications.

Accessories
2828
Ordering Information
Standard Models (0 ~ 599 Hz)
Power Range
Frame
Size Model Name
Standard Models (0 ~ 599 Hz)
Max. Applicable
Motor Capacity
Drive Rated
Output Current Built-in EMC Filter IP40 Models
[HP] [kW] [A]
115 V / single-phase
0.25 0.2 1.6 A
VFD1A6MS11ANSAA - -
VFD1A6MS11ENSAA - V
0.5 0.4 2.5 A
VFD2A5MS11ANSAA - -
VFD2A5MS11ENSAA - V
1 0.75 4.8 C
VFD4A8MS11ANSAA - -
VFD4A8MS11ENSAA - V
230 V / single-phase
1/4 0.2 1.6
A VFD1A6MS21ANSAA - -
A VFD1A6MS21ENSAA - V
B VFD1A6MS21AFSAA V -
0.5 0.4 2.8
A VFD2A8MS21ANSAA - -
A VFD2A8MS21ENSAA - V
B VFD2A8MS21AFSAA V -
1 0.75 4.8 B
VFD4A8MS21ANSAA - -
VFD4A8MS21AFSAA V -
VFD4A8MS21ENSAA - V
2 1.5 7.5 C
VFD7A5MS21ANSAA - -
VFD7A5MS21AFSAA V -
VFD7A5MS21ENSAA - V
3 2.2 11.0 C
VFD11AMS21ANSAA - -
VFD11AMS21AFSAA V -
VFD11AMS21ENSAA - V
230 V / 3-phase
0.25 0.2 1.6 A
VFD1A6MS23ANSAA - -
VFD1A6MS23ENSAA - V
0.5 0.4 2.8 A
VFD2A8MS23ANSAA - -
VFD2A8MS23ENSAA - V
1 0.75 4.8 A
VFD4A8MS23ANSAA - -
VFD4A8MS23ENSAA - V
2 1.5 7.5 B
VFD7A5MS23ANSAA - -
VFD7A5MS23ENSAA - V
3 2.2 11.0 C
VFD11AMS23ANSAA - -
VFD11AMS23ENSAA - V
5 3.7 / 4 17.0 C
VFD17AMS23ANSAA - -
VFD17AMS23ENSAA - V
7.5 5.5 25.0 D
VFD25AMS23ANSAA - -
VFD25AMS23ENSAA - V
10 7.5 33.0 E

VFD65AMS23ENSAA - V
2929
Ordering Information
Standard Models (0 ~ 599 Hz)
Power Range
Frame
Size Model Name
Standard Models (0 ~ 599 Hz)
Max. Applicable
Motor Capacity
Drive Rated
Output Current Built-in EMC Filter IP40 Models
[HP] [kW] [A]
460 V / 3-phase
0.5 0.4 1.5
A VFD1A5MS43ANSAA - -
A VFD1A5MS43ENSAA - V
B VFD1A5MS43AFSAA V -
1 0.75 2.7
A VFD2A7MS43ANSAA - -
A VFD2A7MS43ENSAA - V
B VFD2A7MS43AFSAA V -
2 1.5 4.2 B
VFD4A2MS43ANSAA - -
VFD4A2MS43ENSAA - V
VFD4A2MS43AFSAA V -
3 2.2 5.5 C
VFD5A5MS43ANSAA - -
VFD5A5MS43ENSAA - V
VFD5A5MS43AFSAA V -
5 3.7 / 4 C
- -
- V
V -
7.5 5.5 13.0 D
VFD13AMS43ANSAA - -
VFD13AMS43ENSAA - V
VFD13AMS43AFSAA V -
10 7.5 17.0 D
VFD17AMS43ANSAA - -
VFD17AMS43ENSAA - V
VFD17AMS43AFSAA V -
15 11 25.0 E
VFD25AMS43ANSAA - -
VFD25AMS43ENSAA - V
VFD25AMS43AFSAA V -